PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Olivier Colliou	09/08/2009
Timothy Robertson	09/08/2009
Mark Zdeblick	09/08/2009

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Proteus Biomedical, Inc.
Street Address:	2600 Bridge Parkway
Internal Address:	Suite 101
City:	Redwood City
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA
Postal Code:	94065

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Property Type Number	
Application Number:	12530449	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (650)327-3231

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 6503273400

Email: hall@bozpat.com

Correspondent Name: Bret E. Field

Address Line 1: 1900 University Avenue

Address Line 2: Suite 200

Address Line 4: East Palo Alto, CALIFORNIA 94303

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	PRTS-074 (PRO-101)
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Bret E. Field

Total Attachments: 1

PATENT REEL: 023742 FRAME: 0248 OF \$40.00 12530449

501058442

source=PRTS-074_PRO-101_Executed_Assignment#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 023742 FRAME: 0249

ASSIGNMENT OF APPLICATION (JOINT)

Atty Docket No. PRTS-074 (PRO-101)

THIS ASSIGNMENT, by Olivier Collion, Timothy Robertson and Mark Zdeblick residing at Los Gatos, California, Belmont, California, and Portola Valley, California respectively, witnesseth:

Cancontin	,, 63164 1	attories respectively, minorial	
,	WHERE	EAS, the said assignors have invented certain new and useful improvements in:	
		"IN-BODY DEVICE HAVING A MULTI-DIRECTIONAL TRANSMITTER"	
v	X_	filed on Mar 07, 2008 as PCT International Application No US/08/56296 designating the United States., and	
-		for which an application for a United States Patent was executed on, and	
principal princi	place of acquir any Letter NOW TI gned, trantives an ill Letters I to any ill Letters I to any in Patents, y said as a term or will be thority to AND for attives an eding in or that a attent, to or require said assistives an AND said assistives an intent, to or require said assistives and intent.	Name of Inventor Name of Inventor Name of Inventor Name of Inventor	gnee) is tes, and ors have as, legal ent, and the full eld and s, legal atent, or full and a of any all acts without s, legal es, legal
comfl		Mark Zdeblick	

PATENT REEL: 023742 FRAME: 0250